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DUCHESE-STRAWBERRY RIVERS DISTRIBUTION,SYSTEM

~

1975 ASSESSMENT ROLL

73 J“/ 050,00

S/E s
Ace't Acre-Feet
Ncc NAME OF USER | Vater

i Diverted
1. Royden V. Carter 261
2% Rainbow Properties Corp. 292
3. Tom Appah C/0 Ute Indian Tribe o0
4, Apporas C/0 Merlin Broadhead 132
5 Ashley National Forest 163
6.

7 William Peatross 430
8. Clifford Green 126
9. Big Spring Ditch C/O E. E. Guyer 11983
10. Délbert Broadhead 4%
11, Melvin Broadhead 300
12. Merlin Broadhead 517
13 Carol Burkley 79%
14. Weldon Brown 283
15. Triangle L. Rnch C/0 Stanford Hale 365
16. Utah State Div. of Wildlife Resources (Fish & Game) 260
17. Aloha Properties Inc 60
18. Byron S. Collett o0
19. John R. Davies . same 3s 42
20. Alforeo Defa 555

o

21. Leo S. Defa ;

45

22, Diamond S. Ranch Co. 50
23. Duchesne, City 1477

| 24. _ Duchesne Irr. Co. 9960
25.  _.J. Henry Boren ~same as 799

26. Myrna F. Baum 296
27. Farm Creek Irr. Co. 12,763
28. Austin Gerber 408
29, Richard D. Moedy .

730
30. Porter L. Merrell 80
31. Hicken Ditch Company P53
32.377-17.pJesse Hadden C/0 Steven Esauk as 374388~ -

38. Milton D. Hatton 128

{34y, ... William Hayes 166

5. Leon Wilkins 272

36.
37. Fred Jones 324

| 37eA Jerry Leavitt ¥ 242
38, N !

8 Ute Indian TribeClufleecRagerprises 163
39. Raleigh Ivie Ll
40. Raleigh Ivie 330
41. Ralph Ivie C/0 Carl Ivie 0p
42. John R. Davies 1385

C. A. Harry 4
236
Little Farm Creek Irr. Co. 869
harles L, Lott 152
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S/E
fioc'tad

No.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51,
52.
535
54.
555
56.
571
58.
59,
60.
61.
62.
63L
64.
64=A
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71L
72},
13.
74,

754
76

T7L
18.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87,
88.
89.
90.

DUCHESNE~STRAWBERRY RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

~

1975 ASSESSMENT ROLL

NAME OF USER:

Jay Abbott
R. J. Pinder

Clifton C. Mickelson

Carl Wilkerson & Dale Workman

Moon Lake Watgr Users Assc:

Neil Moon
Nephi Moon
Orven J. Moon
Elmer Moon

James Mountain

Alden Muis

same as

Alva P. Murdock C/0O Wayne Murdock

Murray White Canal Co.
Rock Creek Cattle Range Co.

R. J. Pinder

F. E. Batés
J. Willis Moon

W. A. Peatross
Delmore Ivie

Ina M. Peterson

Belle Pigeon C/0 Merlin Broadhead

Pioneer Canal Co.

U. S. Bureau of Reclamation

Provo River Water Users Assc.

Eugene Rasmussen

Red Creek Irr. Co.

Glen Reménd
Lloyd Remund

Rhoadeﬁ Canal Co.

Riverdell Canal Co.

Theron H. Robb

_Arnold Robbins

Rocky Point Ditch Co.

Ferron J. Peterson

Alfred Giles

Strawberry Water Users Assc.

Tabby Irrigation Co.

Phillip Moon

Draden Foster, Randlett, Utah

Burnell Turnbow

Uintah Basin Irr.

Co.

Uintah Indian Irr. Co.

#90

(cont'd)

1974

Acre-Feet
Water Used

385
560
194

0d

)50,
140
1780
752
200
285
214
3950
178
1078

108
384
180
170
102
132

6770
oa

.'8021

5703
49
| 224

7739
2820

362
231
4,419
9776
264
=210
325
51,980
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S/E

Acc't

No.

91.
92.
93.

94.
95,

97.
98.

99.
100.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.
108.

109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

A~
DUCHESNE-STRAWBERRY RIVERS
1975 ASSESSMENT

NAME OF USER:

Undunnerwoods C/0 Merlin Broadhead
Ute Indian Tribe C/O Thomas G. Appah
Wright Ranch Corporation

Ronald J.Hoover

Cleo Wilcken
Russell Cummings
W. Ed Williams

Mrs.

William R. Williams
Clyde C. Mullins

Clarence Wrighgs

Earl Wrights

Paul Young

Ralph Olsen C/O Wright Ranches
Margaret C. Giles

Glen Ivie

Emory Smith

Melvin B. White
Hidden Valley Irr. Co.

Central Utah Water Cons. District

T

Grand Total|Acre Faet

~

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
(cont'd)

_ 1974
Acre~-Feet
Water Used

462
468
648
580
1830
110

68

224

120 —
00

13,253
i T ——
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288,608 /¥
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